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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Moaonsik B.A.
MenbHuk O.B.
KyHubo A.C.
BowTtko B.M.
Poraubkui IN.B.
Mepoxwk FO.I.
Fabna C.P.
CoB'ak .M.
BbogHapoBcbkuii 1.O.
Makcnumosuy A.M.
MwuknTtrok HO.I.
MonoawvHsa A.b.
KepHuuHui |.B.
Mcapyk B.B.
KipkiBcbkuia [1.
3paiiunk B.
Mogonsik O.
boaHapoBcbkui 3.1.
boxoHko I.b.
Lnak B.
KyHubo C.

Bowitko B.M. -Topuyyk M.

€pmonosuny .
KceHny M.
MocaHrtok I.b. 2
MocaHtok |.B.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

2021
AepaxkHsA

Kny6 Yoprkis

B 275 1/ 49.2970547 /] 27.4239403

28.08.2021 07:40:00
XmapHo

22

537

129.202

107

82

25

Kogp,
281021
281016
284080
281005
281054
283822
281032
281023
281001
280088
281017
280110
281040
281022
281012
281011
281060
281061
281003
281028
283857
281062
281010
281013
281065
281018

Kny6
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
YopTki
YopTkiB
Yoprtkis
YoprtkiB
YopTkiB
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
Yoptkis
YopTkiB
YoprtkiB
YoprtkiB
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
YopTkiB
YoptkiB
YoprtkiB
YoptkiB

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
3asaBneHo MpusoBux
65 28
26 9
28 7
42 5
33 6
29 11
25 5
23 5
49 4
15 5
30 16
0 0
27 2
35 1
30 0
40 1
4 1
2 0
9 1
21 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

09:50:45
10:46:49
947.57

656.47

09:50:15
11:17:45
01:27:30

107
0
0

banun
49717
47943
45849
43792
452.08
451.70
446.04
43717
36642
44132
491.51
0.00
182.64
82.08
0.00
93.02
87.55
0.00
85.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:35:45

banwu pasom
97240
959.70
941.93
936.34
935.25
913.55
908.29
895.32
855.29
769.27
491.51
451.66
347.01
268.70
253.38
17540
171.52
89.40
85.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



